
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199601220000
20631

01/22/1996
09:39:52 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY,
MARVIN G SR

199602020000
35581

02/02/1996
09:21:18 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199406280002
04181

199601250000
25281

01/25/1996
08:44:50 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES CABINET
CLASSICS INC

199601250000
25291

01/25/1996
08:44:51 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CABINET
CLASSICS INC

199601290000
28661

01/29/1996
10:48:10 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199510060002
80791

199603270001
00951

03/27/1996
03:30:20 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
STEPHEN
MAX

199501200000
16421

199603210000
91271

03/21/1996
10:30:30 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
CHARLES

199604190001
27601

04/19/1996
10:15:45 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HODGES,
ELVIN H

199605070001
48231

05/07/1996
09:23:16 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
HARRY

199508310002
40151

199605090001
53461

05/09/1996
01:36:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HICKS,
RICHARD E

199408290002
66411

199605100001
54491

05/10/1996
12:20:09 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
THOMAS

199605130001
55141

05/13/1996
09:18:33 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZEHR,
REGINA J

199606200002
00241

06/20/1996
12:21:50 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRIDGES,
BRAD L

199606200002
00261

06/20/1996
12:33:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUIRHEAD,
CHAD E

199608160002
66071

08/16/1996
10:14:36 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199608280002
82971

08/28/1996
12:46:01 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PITTS,
MARGARET
ANN

199608200002
70571

08/20/1996
11:02:59 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY,
GARY K

199608300002
86881

08/30/1996
02:38:45 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC



199610150003
42471

10/15/1996
08:05:56 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CRYSTAL
HOMES INC

199604040001
10731

199610160003
45121

10/16/1996
09:44:29 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HODGES,
ELVIN H

199604190001
27601

199611070003
70721

11/07/1996
12:35:47 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199605130001
55461

199612050004
00361

12/05/1996
12:55:55 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEDARIS,
JOHN

199409300002
98801

199601120000
12161

01/12/1996
01:11:23 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HART-GREER
LTD INC

199406030001
79221

199602200000
54921

02/20/1996
03:37:29 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CABINET
CLASSICS INC

199512150003
59541

199603050000
70631

03/05/1996
08:09:32 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PRECISION
AUTOMOTIVE
ENGINEERING
INC

199603250000
94811

03/25/1996
09:54:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
BILLY M

199604120001
19161

04/12/1996
09:16:59 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIMAN,
JAMES R

199604150001
21711

04/15/1996
12:55:52 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
TREVER D

199605200001
62941

05/20/1996
12:39:46 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POHL, ERIC 199303240000
79791

199605100001
54291

05/10/1996
10:44:20 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
CHARLES E
SR


