Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 1	996; Nam	ne= NATIO	NAL BAN	K OF COM	IERCE;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601220000 20631	01/22/1996 09:39:52 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, MARVIN G SR						·
99602020000 85581	02/02/1996 09:21:18 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199406280002 04181	
99601250000 25281	01/25/1996 08:44:50 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	CABINET CLASSICS INC						
199601250000 25291	01/25/1996 08:44:51 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CABINET CLASSICS INC						
199601290000 28661	01/29/1996 10:48:10 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					199510060002 80791	
199603270001 00951	03/27/1996 03:30:20 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, STEPHEN MAX					199501200000 16421	
199603210000 91271	03/21/1996 10:30:30 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, CHARLES						
199604190001 27601	04/19/1996 10:15:45 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HODGES, ELVIN H						
199605070001 48231	05/07/1996 09:23:16 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, HARRY					199508310002 40151	
199605090001 53461	05/09/1996 01:36:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HICKS, RICHARD E					199408290002 66411	
199605100001 54491	05/10/1996 12:20:09 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, THOMAS						
199605130001 55141	05/13/1996 09:18:33 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZEHR, REGINA J						
199606200002 00241	06/20/1996 12:21:50 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRIDGES, BRAD L						
199606200002 00261	06/20/1996 12:33:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUIRHEAD, CHAD E						
199608160002 66071	08/16/1996 10:14:36 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99608280002 32971	08/28/1996 12:46:01 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PITTS, MARGARET ANN						
99608200002 70571	08/20/1996 11:02:59 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY, GARY K						
99608300002 6881	08/30/1996 02:38:45 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC						

	1			1		1	1	Τ	
199610150003 42471	10/15/1996 08:05:56 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CRYSTAL HOMES INC			199604040001 10731	
199610160003 45121	10/16/1996 09:44:29 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HODGES, ELVIN H			199604190001 27601	
199611070003 70721	11/07/1996 12:35:47 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC			199605130001 55461	
199612050004 00361	12/05/1996 12:55:55 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEDARIS, JOHN			199409300002 98801	
199601120000 12161	01/12/1996 01:11:23 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HART-GREER LTD INC			199406030001 79221	
199602200000 54921	02/20/1996 03:37:29 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CABINET CLASSICS INC			199512150003 59541	
199603050000 70631	03/05/1996 08:09:32 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING INC				
199603250000 94811	03/25/1996 09:54:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, BILLY M				
199604120001 19161	04/12/1996 09:16:59 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIMAN, JAMES R				
199604150001 21711	04/15/1996 12:55:52 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, TREVER D				
199605200001 62941	05/20/1996 12:39:46 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POHL, ERIC			199303240000 79791	
199605100001 54291	05/10/1996 10:44:20 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, CHARLES E SR				